RESOLUTION:	Disallow Claim of John Stepnowski
AGO COUNTY BOARD	OF SUPERVISORS:
, your Personnel and F	inance Committee has had the claim of John
d to it for attention; and	
, your Committee has i	nvestigated the claim and recommends
me by Winnebago Cou	nty.
REFORE, BE IT RESC	LVED, by the Winnebago County Board of
ne claim of John Stepno	owski dated April 20, 2010, be and the same is
for the reason that ther	e is no basis for liability on the part of
<i>/</i> .	
Subr	nitted by:
PER	SONNEL AND FINANCE COMMITTEE
<u></u>	
J	
y the Winnebago Cour	ty Executive this day
, 2	010.
Mark	L. Harris
	AGO COUNTY BOARD  If, your Personnel and Find to it for attention; and it is, your Committee has it is me by Winnebago Counter Claim of John Stepnor for the reason that therefore.  Subtraction PER  for Passage: Those Present  by the Winnebago Counter, 26